15:00

Seguir

16:00

Seguir

17:30

Seguir

FEDERACAO GADCHA DE TENIS

12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M2
12 M2
12 M2

12 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M1

14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M1
14 M1

14 M1
14 M2
14 M2
14 M2
16 M1

12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M2
12 M2
12 M2

12 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M1

Circuito de Ténis Gaucho — 112 Etapa

280UT22 - Sexta-feira — Recreio da Juventude

Jodo De Marchi(AVA)
Vitor Moraes(TST)
Artur Kopp(TCSC)
Marco Pezzi(RJ)
Gustavo Asnis(ALJ)
Ricardo Camargo(TST)

Lucca Feijo(GNU)
Augusto Scudiero(RJ)
Lorenzo Martinazzo(RJ)
Miguel Tobias(ALJ)
Francisco Mussnich(ALJ)

Henrique Araujo(RJ)
Kaua Pereira(TST)
Bernardo Paganin(RJ)
Bernardo Schmitt(RJ)
Victor Marchiori(TST)
Felipe Laste(TCSC)

Eduardo Matos(SRB)
Arthur Carpes(BNGC)
Vitor Giesel(AL)

Juan Moro(ALJ)
Nicholas Kussler(RJ)

Giuseppe Bassani(GNU)
Matheus Medeiros(RC)
Arthur Predebon(ALJ)
Bento Lima(ALJ)

Rafael Becker(ALJ)
Felipe Woodhead(ALJ)

Guilherme Silveira(ALJ)
Mateus Tobias(ALJ)
Eduardo Papaleo(ALJ)
Guilherme Ferrarini(RJ)
Pedro Corazza(ALJ)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

Giuseppe Bassani(GNU)
Matheus Medeiros(RC)
Arthur Predebon(AL))
Lorenzo Frozi(AVA)
Lucas Boaventura(RC)
Lucas Machado(ALJ)

Guilherme Silveira(ALJ)
Mateus Tobias(ALJ)
Eduardo Papaleo(ALJ)
Guilherme Ferrarini(RJ)
Pedro Corazza(ALJ)

Vicente Schmitt(RJ)
Frederico Guindani(ALJ)
Pedro De Bortoli(RJ)
Henrique Papaleo(AL))
Nicolas Rigo(RJ)

Pedro Wolf(AVA)

Pedro Lago(ALJ)
Antonio Frizzo(ALJ)
Eric Ferraro(ALJ)
Jodo Lunardi(ALJ)
Pedro Lopez(RJ)

Pedro Nunes(TCSC)
Henrique Brasil(GNU)
Leonardo Renner(GNU)
Marco Pezzi(RJ)
Gustavo Asnis(ALJ)
Ricardo Camargo(TST)

Davih Lichtnow(BNGC)
Lucas Gomes(AVA)
Felipe Scolari(ALJ)
Mateus Markus(ALJ)
Bernardo Laste(TCSC)
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18:30

Seguir

08:30

Seguir

09:45

Seguir

11:00

14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M1
14 M1

14 M1
14 M2
14 M2
14 M2
16 M1

12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M2
12 M2
12 M2

12 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M1

14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
14 F

14 M1

14 M1
14 M1
14 M2
14 M2
14 M2

16 M1
10F
10F
10 M1
10 M1
10 M1

Henrique Araujo(RJ)
Vicente Schmitt(RJ)
Bernardo Paganin(RJ)
Pedro De Bortoli(RJ)
Victor Marchiori(TST)
Nicolas Rigo(RJ)

Felipe Laste(TCSC)
Arthur Carpes(BNGC)
Antonio Frizzo(AL))
Vitor Giesel(AL)
Weilon Borges(TST)

X X X X X X

X X X X X

Kaud Pereira(TST)
Frederico Guindani(ALJ)
Bernardo Schmitt(RJ)
Henrique Papaleo(AL)
Pedro Wolf(AVA)

Pedro Lago(ALJ)

Eduardo Matos(SRB)
Eric Ferraro(ALJ)
Jodo Lunardi(ALJ)
Juan Moro(ALJ)
Nicholas Kussler(RJ)

290UT22 - Sabado — Recreio da Juventude

Pedro Nunes(TCSC)
Henrique Brasil(GNU)
Leonardo Renner(GNU)
Lorenzo Frozi(AVA)
Lucas Boaventura(RC)
Lucas Machado(ALJ)

Davih Lichtnow(BNGC)
Lucas Gomes(AVA)
Felipe Scolari(ALJ)
Mateus Markus(ALJ)
Bernardo Laste(TCSC)

Vicente Schmitt(RJ)
Henrique Araujo(RJ)
Pedro De Bortoli(RJ)
Bernardo Paganin(RJ)
Valentina Xavier(AL)
Victor Marchiori(TST)

Pedro Wolf(AVA)
Nicolas Rigo(RJ)
Arthur Carpes(BNGC)
Eric Ferraro(ALJ)
Antonio Frizzo(ALJ)

Weilon Borges(TST)
Isabely Rodrigues(TST)
Pietra Bacarin(RJ)
Augusto Araujo(RJ)
Bernardo Boaventura(RC)
Matheus Sant’Anna(ALJ)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

Jodo De Marchi(AVA)
Vitor Moraes(TST)
Artur Kopp(TCSC)
Bento Lima(ALJ)
Rafael Becker(ALJ)
Felipe Woodhead(ALJ)

Lucca Feijo(GNU)
Augusto Scudiero(RJ)
Lorenzo Martinazzo(RJ)
Miguel Tobias(ALJ)
Francisco Mussnich(ALJ)

Kaua Pereira(TST)
Frederico Guindani(ALJ)
Bernardo Schmitt(RJ)
Henrique Papaleo(ALJ)
M2 Clara Mussnich(ALJ)
Pedro Lago(AL))

Eduardo Matos(SRB)
Felipe Laste(TCSC)
Jodo Lunardi(ALJ)
Juan Moro(ALJ)
Vitor Giesel(AL)

Pedro Lopez(RJ)
Valentina Britto(RJ)
Rafaela Stedile(RJ)
Pedro Piacini(DTZ)
Leonardo Oliveira(ALJ)
Victor Mioranza(RC)
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Seguir

12:30

Seguir

13:30

Seguir

15:00

14 F

14 F1
14 F1
12 F1
12 F1

12 F1
12 F1
10M
10M
12 M
12 M

12 M1
12 M1
12 M2
12 M2
10 M1
10 M1

10 M1
10F
10F
14 F
14 F1
14 F1
12 F1

12 F1
12 F1
12 F1
10M
10M
14 M
14 M

14 M1
14 M1
14 M1
14 M2
14 M2
14 M2
16 M1

M2 Clara Mussnich(ALJ)

Nicole Gross(ALJ)
Alice Menegotto(RJ)
Nicole Runtzel(TST)
Luiza Pellin(RJ)

Manuely Pereira(TST)
Maria Ferreira(TST)
Rafael Duarte(RJ)
Rafael Foppa(RJ)

29 C

29A

2°E
29D
29 C
29A
Augusto Araujo(RJ)
Pedro Piacini(DTZ)

Bernardo Boaventura(RC)

Victoria Rosa(AVA)
Isabely Rodrigues(TST)
Rihana Marques(AVA)
Nina Trombini(AL))
Nicole Gross(ALJ)
Nicole Runtzel(TST)

Mariana Pereira(TST)
Manuely Pereira(TST)
Camila Flores(RJ)
Rafael Duarte(RJ)
Rafael Foppa(RJ)
12A

22 A

Victor Marchiori(TST)
Pedro Lago(ALJ)
Pedro Wolf(AVA)
Arthur Carpes(BNGC)
Jodo Lunardi(ALJ)
Eric Ferraro(ALJ)

22 do Grupo

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X

Rihana Marques(AVA)
Nina Trombini(ALJ)
Cecilia Diaz(AL))
Mariana Pereira(TST)
Joana Borges(ALJ)

Camila Flores(RJ)
Pietra Brand3o(TST)
Dante Pan(RJ)
Felipe Duarte(RJ)
29B

12C

2°2B

29 A

29B

12 C

Leonardo Oliveira(ALJ)
Victor Mioranza(RC)

Matheus Sant’Anna(ALJ)

Rafaela Stedile(RJ)
Pietra Bacarin(RJ)
Valentina Xavier(AL)
Alice Menegotto(RJ)
Cecilia Diaz(ALJ)
Luiza Pellin(RJ)

Joana Borges(ALJ)
Maria Ferreira(TST)
Pietra Branddo(TST)
Felipe Duarte(RJ)
Dante Pan(RJ)

2°2B

128

Eduardo Matos(SRB)
Felipe Laste(TCSC)
Nicolas Rigo(RJ)
Juan Moro(ALJ)
Vitor Giesel(AL)
Antonio Frizzo(ALJ)
32 do Grupo

01
02
01
02

01
02
01
02



Seguir

16:30

Seguir

17:30

Seguir

19:00

Seguir

10 M1
10 M1
10 M1
10F
10F
14 F

12 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 M1
12 F1
12 F1
12 F1

12 F1
10M
10M
10F

10F

14 F1
14 F1

16 M1
10 DM
12 DM
12 DM
14 DM
14 DM

14 DM
14 DM
12 DF
14 DF

10 DM
10 DM
12 DM
12 DM
12 DM
12 DM

14 DM
14 DM
12 DF
14 DF
12 DM
12 DM

Augusto Araujo(RJ)
Leonardo Oliveira(ALJ)
Pedro Piacini(DTZ)
Valentina Britto(RJ)
Victoria Rosa(AVA)

22 do Grupo

12A

12D

12E

128

Mariana Pereira(TST)
Nicole Runtzel(TST)
Camila Fléres(RJ)

Manuely Pereira(TST)
Rafael Duarte(RJ)
Felipe Duarte(RJ)
Rafaela Stedile(RJ)
Valentina Britto(RJ)
Nicole Gross(ALJ)
Nina Trombini(ALJ)

12 do Grupo
A.Araujo/P.Piacini(RJ/DTZ)
P.Corazza/M.Markus(ALJ)
G.Asnis/B.Loyola(ALJ)
K.Pereira/V.MArchiori(TST)
P.Lago.H.Papaleo(ALJ)

F.Guindani/A.Predebon(ALJ)
J.Moro/J.Lunardi(ALJ)
M.Pereira/M.Pereira(TST)
N.Gross/N.Trombini(ALJ)

D.Lichnow/T.Lichnow(BNGC)
F.Duarte/R.Duarte(RJ)
G.Bassani/H.Brasil(GNU)
G.Silveira/F.Mussnich(ALJ)

M.Medeiros/J.De Marchi(RC/AVA)

A.Scudiero/G.Ferrarini(RJ)

Venc 01

Venc 03
P.Branddo/N.Runtzel(TST)
C.Dias/A.Menegotto(ALJ/RJ)
Venc 03

Venc 05

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

Victor Mioranza(RC)
Matheus Sant’Anna(ALJ)
Bernardo Boaventura(RC)
Pietra Bacarin(RJ)

Isabely Rodrigues(TST)

32 do Grupo

Venc 01

29 C

12 C

Venc 02

Luiza Pellin(RJ)
Joana Borges(ALJ)
Maria Ferreira(TST)

Pietra Branddo(TST)
Rafael Foppa(RJ)
Dante Pan(RJ)

Isabely Rodrigues(TST)
Victoria Rosa(AVA)
Alice Menegotto(RJ)
Cecilia Diaz(AL))

Jogo 04
V.MArtinazzo/P.Lopez(R))
L.Machado/R.Borges(ALJ/TST)
F.Hoodhead/R.Becker(ALJ)
A.Frizzo.E.Ferraro(ALJ)
B.Schmitt/B.Paganin(RJ)

L.Martinazzo/N.Rigo(RJ)
H.Araujo/V.Schmitt(RJ)
L.Pellin/C.Flores(RJ)
C.Dias/A.Menegotto(ALJ/RJ)

Venc 01
E.Papaleo/E.Sant’Anna(ALJ)
Venc 01
V.Moraes/L.Renner(TST/GNU)
M.Tobias/M.Tobias(ALJ)

Venc 02

Venc 02
Venc 04
M.Pereira/M.Pereira(TST)
V.Xavier/M.Mussnich(AL)
Venc 04
Venc 06

ve)

05
06
07
08
05
06

Final
01
01
02
01
02

03
04
01
01

02
03
03
04
05
06

05
06
01
02
07
08



08:30

Seguir

09:45

Seguir

11:00

Seguir

10 M1
10 M1
10 M1
12 M
12 M
12 M1

12 M1
12 M2
12 M2
10F
10F
14 F

12 F1
12 F1
14 M
14 M1
14 M1
14 M1

14 M2
14 M2
14 M2
10 M1
10 M1
10 M1

12 M
12 M1
12 M2
12 F1

10 DM
12 DM
14 DM
12 DF
14 DF

300UT22 — Domingo — Recreio da Juventude

Augusto Araujo(RJ)
Victor Mioranza(RC)
Leonardo Oliveira(ALJ)
12A

128

Venc 03

Venc 05

12A

12B

Pietra Bacarin(RJ)
Rafaela Stedile(RJ)
12 do Grupo

12A

22 A

Venc 01

Victor Marchiori(TST)
Eduardo Matos(SRB)
Pedro Lago(ALJ)

Arthur Carpes(BNGC)
Juan Moro(ALJ)

Jodo Lunardi(AL))
Augusto Araujo(RJ)
Matheus Sant’Anna(ALJ)
Victor Mioranza(RC)

Venc 03
Venc 07
Venc 03
Venc 01

Venc 02

Venc 07

Venc 05
L.Pellin/C.Flores(RJ)
V.Xavier/M.Mussnich(AL)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X

X X X X X

Matheus Sant’Anna(ALJ)
Bernardo Boaventura(RC)
Pedro Piacini(DTZ)

Venc 01

Venc 02

Venc 04

Venc 06
Venc 01
Venc 02
Victoria Rosa(AVA)
Valentina Britto(RJ)
Venc 04

2°2B

128

Venc 02

Felipe Laste(TCSC)
Nicolas Rigo(RJ)
Pedro Wolf(AVA)

Vitor Giesel(AL)

Antonio Frizzo(ALJ)

Eric Ferraro(ALJ)
Bernardo Boaventura(RC)
Pedro Piacini(DTZ)
Leonardo Oliveira(ALJ)

Venc 04
Venc 08
Venc 04
Venc 02

Venc 03

Venc 08

Venc 06
P.Brand3o/N.Runtzel(TST)
N.Gross/N.Trombini(ALJ)

08
03
04
09
10
Final

01
02
Final

ccCcccc

Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
03
03



